Room hire cost per annum

Number of attendees each course
Number of courses per annum

Course durationin hours

Cost per course

Cost per person (Based on 10) per course
Cost per hour per person

£

21,122.54
10
89
8
237.33
23.73
2.97

Room hire costs (Excludes lunch provision) £ 528.00
Total cost for all courses £ 46,992.00
Cost per person (Based on 10) per course £ 52.80
Cost per hour per person training £ 6.60
Potential Saving £ 25,869.46

(Based on £44 per de



legate per full day - 10 delegates plus 2 staff)
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