Aston House		
Room hire cost per annum	£	21,122.54
Number of attendees each course		10
Number of courses per annum		89
Course duration in hours		8
Cost per course	£	237.33
Cost per person (Based on 10) per course	£	23.73
Cost per hour per person	£	2.97

Comparable Meeting venue - Woodland Gra	nge		
Room hire costs (Excludes lunch provision)	£	528.00	(Based on £44 per de
Total cost for all courses	£	46,992.00	
Cost per person (Based on 10) per course	£	52.80	
Cost per hour per person training	£	6.60	
Potential Saving	£	25,869.46	

legate per full day - 10 delegates plus 2 staff)